2225-4L Stock 2225-4L Price 2225-4L Electronics 2225-4L Components
2225-4L Inventory 2225-4L Digikey Supplier 2225-4L Order 2225-4L Online
Inquiry 2225-4L 2225-4L Image 2225-4L Picture 2225-4L PDF
2225-4L Datasheet Download 2225-4L Datasheet Manufacturer Microsemi
2225-4L
Part Number 2225-4L
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description TRANS RF BIPO 10W 600MA 55LV1

Manufacturer Microsemi Description TRANS RF BIPO 10W 600MA 55LV1
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 40V Transistor Type NPN
Supplier Device Package 55LV Series -
Power - Max 10W Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 55LV Operating Temperature 200°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f) - Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Gain 8.5dB Frequency - Transition 2.2GHz ~ 2.5GHz
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 20 @ 200mA, 5V Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 600mA
2225-4L 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2225-4L Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2225-4L Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 2225-4L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2225-4L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
222420-1 CONN BNC JACK STR 50 OHM PCB Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 46 pcs
222506-1 CONN TNC PLUG STR 50 OHM CRIMP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
22251A183JAT2A CAP CER 0.018UF 100V NP0 2225 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
22251A182FAT2A CAP CER 1800PF 100V NP0 2225 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
222506-5 CONN TNC PLUG STR 50 OHM CRIMP TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
22251A103GAT2A CAP CER 10000PF 100V NP0 2225 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
2225 HOLDER BATTERY 2CELL C ALUM Keystone Electronics 500 pcs
22243503 SWITCH DISCONNECT 32A 3POLE American Electrical, Inc. 3 pcs
22251A103JAT2A CAP CER 10000PF 100V NP0 2225 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
222462-1 CONN BNC JACK STR 75 OHM PCB TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
222462-1 CONN BNC JACK STR 75 OHM PCB Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
222506-5 CONN TNC PLUG STR 50 OHM CRIMP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 229 pcs
2225 WRIST STRAP SMALL MAGNETIC SCS 500 pcs
222428-1 CONN BNC JACK STR 50 OHM PUSH TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
22251A182GAT2A CAP CER 1800PF 100V NP0 2225 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
22243506 SWITCH DISCONNECT 63A 3POLE American Electrical, Inc. 3 pcs
222420-1 CONN BNC JACK STR 50 OHM PCB TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
222506-1 CONN TNC PLUG STR 50 OHM CRIMP TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
222428-1 CONN BNC JACK STR 50 OHM PUSH Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs